
 LA TROUVILLAISE 2012 SCRATCH 6 Km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Temps Nom d'Equipe
1 1554 LEVESQUE Sylviane  00:23:26
2 1343 LESUEUR Nadège  00:23:57
3 1461 NERROLLE Myriam  00:24:35
4 1544 CLOUET Michele  00:24:43 SPORT AVENTURE
5 1314 CARLO Anne-Laure  00:25:43 CRF de Deauville
6 1695 MALLET Céline  00:26:02
7 1385 TARRAIN Christelle  00:26:08 SPORT AVENTURE
8 1269 STOREZ Aurélie  00:26:28 Les Couristes
9 1942 BREUX Christelle  00:26:28 Vicking girls

10 1379 CRETE Myriam  00:26:48
11 1300 TOUCHARD Léna  00:27:07 Pascale TOUCHARD
12 1130 LAVERGNE Isabelle  00:27:12 Les Rockeuses
13 1129 VIGNET Adelina  00:27:19 Les Rockeuses
14 1444 FLEUTOT Peggy  00:27:19
15 1374 BOULENT Nathalie  00:27:43
16 1270 GUESNON Amélie  00:27:52 Les Couristes
17 1143 THUM Lydia  00:27:59
18 1685 GRESPINET Felicia  00:28:00
19 1575 LAINE Séverine  00:28:03
20 1263 GERMAIN Aude  00:28:03 Les Charaumanises
21 1807 DE GAETANO Sylvie  00:28:07
22 1735 LECLERC Isabelle  00:28:09
23 1144 JULIEN Véronique  00:28:10 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
24 1634 BONHOMME Tiphaine  00:28:15 Vikings girls
25 1581 DINAHET Morgane  00:28:24 MEL TEAM
26 1579 MOISSON Céline  00:28:29 MEL TEAM
27 1332 ESQUENET Christine  00:28:29 Les presque Plates
28 1232 PAPELARD Agnes  00:28:31
29 1233 PHILIPPE Annie  00:28:31 Annie PHILIPPE
30 1061 LABRE AURELIE  00:28:36 Les cops' du 78
31 1580 KHAZAZ Sonia  00:28:45 MEL TEAM
32 1573 BERTON Patricia  00:28:45
33 1438 MEENS Catherine  00:28:47
34 1784 LEFEVRE Magali  00:28:47 Les escargotes
35 1392 NORMAND Céline  00:28:47 Les sportives
36 1275 PONSEEL Laurence  00:28:50
37 1118 GILBERT Catherine  00:28:51
38 1578 FESSELIER Mélanie  00:28:54 MEL TEAM
39 1329 LEGER M christine  00:29:08
40 1086 BIZET ELIANE  00:29:12 ELIANE BIZET
41 1010 THOUET Nathalie  00:29:23
42 1456 CARABAJAL Patricia  00:29:33
43 1373 DELWAULLE Marie-Pierre  00:29:37
44 1262 PROMONET Marie-Claire  00:29:38
45 1394 GAUTRIN Sylvaine  00:29:39
46 1701 HUVENOIT Sabine  00:29:46 CAP FORME
47 1131 DOUAL Karine  00:29:48 Les Rockeuses
48 1689 PANIN Chantal  00:29:55
49 1532 MELSIN Celine  00:29:58
50 1026 LEBLANC Stephanie  00:30:01
51 1014 ROSSET Elsa  00:30:03 LES TROUVILAINES
52 1125 CHEVALIER Paulette  00:30:04
53 1515 MOTELLA Clotilde  00:30:08
54 1325 PIGNET Gaelle  00:30:10
55 1672 KHELIFA Myriam  00:30:13
56 1341 GUEUDRY Severine  00:30:14
57 1342 PERROQUIN Christelle  00:30:14
58 1455 BAUDRY Laetitia  00:30:18
59 1680 VALLA Anne-charlotte  00:30:18
60 1679 SOURICE Nolwenn  00:30:18
61 1700 CORDIER Sandrine  00:30:19
62 1179 ELGHOZI Claire  00:30:19 Pascale Elghozi
63 1432 RANNOU Christine  00:30:20
64 1600 DOUYERE Sophie  00:30:21
65 1635 KLESZCZ Isabelle  00:30:22 Vikings girls
66 1440 SAUNIER-BAZIN Sophie  00:30:27 Les Presque Plates
67 1476 MOREIRA Magali  00:30:29 Les belles d'oisiennes
68 1276 BARTHES Anne-Sophie  00:30:30
69 1337 DROCOURT Marie Jeanne  00:30:32
70 1480 GAGNARD Nathalie  00:30:36 Les belles d'oisiennes



71 1024 BAUSSART Marie  00:30:37
72 1318 CAPARD Camille  00:30:37 Mairie de Trouville
73 1015 EL HAFIDI Ilham  00:30:47 LES TROUVILAINES
74 1282 BOUZIGE Anne-laure  00:30:47 Las Primas
75 1025 NIZET Lucille  00:30:49
76 1682 GARCIA Camille  00:30:54
77 1284 DUPUY Fabienne  00:30:54 Las primas
78 1690 NOUHAUD Evelyne  00:30:54
79 1375 DUBIÉ Nathalie  00:30:58
80 1328 PLICHTA Sylvie  00:31:00
81 1704 RAULT Sabine  00:31:02 CAP FORME
82 1683 TOUSSAIN Edwige  00:31:03
83 1231 BERRIAT Françoise  00:31:03
84 1606 ROUPENEL Joceline  00:31:04
85 1590 FOSSEY Elodie  00:31:05
86 1798 PILLU Pascale  00:31:05
87 1424 DESCHEPPER Aubierge  00:31:09 Aubierge DESCHEPPER
88 1425 LEBEDEL Stacy  00:31:09 Aubierge DESCHEPPER
89 1697 LEFEBVRE Marie-pierre  00:31:11
90 1365 ADAMSKI Muriel  00:31:11
91 1050 BLONDEAU Evelyne  00:31:11 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
92 1586 VATIER Catherine  00:31:12
93 1003 MIERLOT Sylviane  00:31:17
94 1005 SARFATI-BOTTEN Ella  00:31:18
95 1126 CONSEIL Delphine  00:31:19 les challengeuses
96 1127 LEROYER Sandrine  00:31:19 les challengeuses
97 1733 SEBIRE Sylvie  00:31:23
98 1301 LOZAHIC Sophie  00:31:28
99 1288 BEAL Fabienne  00:31:32 Las Primas

100 1628 LECOQ Sophie  00:31:32 Les oumpa loumpa
101 1142 CORNILLOT Florence  00:31:33 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
102 1505 PORQUET Jennifer  00:31:37
103 1320 SCHNEIDER Corinne  00:31:37
104 1264 QUERO Charline  00:31:38 Les Charaumanises
105 1495 FRILAY Marie  00:31:41 BLUE GIRL
106 1681 GALLOIS Sandrine  00:31:42
107 1132 DE WITTE Estelle  00:31:46 Les Rockeuses
108 1551 GUIGNERY Luce  00:31:49 Les six reines
109 1312 HERTAUX Alexandra  00:31:50 CRF de Deauville
110 1401 THESSIER Aude  00:31:51
111 1163 ROUSSEAU Chloé  00:31:52 Les neurones le retour
112 1513 WINSBACK TANCHON Marie-yvonne  00:31:53 les livarotaises
113 1102 GOUPIL MARIE LAURE  00:31:54 SISTERS SISTERS
114 1103 LEGENDRE FANNY  00:31:54 SISTERS SISTERS
115 1016 SIX Marion  00:31:57 LES TROUVILAINES
116 1119 CORSINI Céline  00:31:59 Les Escargotes
117 1140 ALOE Isabelle  00:32:03 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
118 1317 CAPARD Muriel  00:32:07 Mairie de Trouville
119 1049 WEIL Frederique  00:32:08
120 1363 LECOQ Sandrine  00:32:10
121 1032 LE GRILL AURELIA  00:32:13
122 1466 LEMARCHAND Karine  00:32:13
123 1107 PARSONNEAU Martine  00:32:13
124 1603 QUENEHEN Sandrine  00:32:15
125 1493 DESLEUX Corinne  00:32:15 BLUE GIRL
126 1666 CAPTON Emmanuelle  00:32:18
127 1472 PESEZ Fabienne  00:32:20
128 1470 HAREL Sonia  00:32:20
129 1549 PILATE Veronique  00:32:21 SPORT AVENTURE
130 1548 LECONTE christine  00:32:21 SPORT AVENTURE
131 1106 GILLET Emélie  00:32:21 LES LORRAINES
132 1684 BOIRE Sandrine  00:32:34
133 1583 QUINTELIER Camille  00:32:35 Nathalie QUINTELIER
134 1359 AUMONT Nadine  00:32:35
135 1452 LEPOUPET Celine  00:32:36 les handballeuses
136 1280 SOULES Stéphanie  00:32:36
137 1266 BERTIN Marine  00:32:37 Les Charaumanises
138 1273 TOUCHARD Pascale  00:32:39 TOUCHARD
139 1327 MARCY Estelle  00:32:39 les poules mouillées
140 1675 DESVIMES Caroline  00:32:40
141 1527 MORICE Frederique  00:32:41 CCLPA
142 1627 BURGOT Carole  00:32:43 Les oumpa loumpa
143 1565 LOISEL Véronique  00:32:45 LES LOULOUTES



144 1626 VATTIER Manuela  00:32:45 Les oumpa loumpa
145 1727 DELLOYE Caroline  00:32:48
146 1736 DE CORAL Sandra  00:32:48
147 1041 RICHARD PASCALE  00:32:49 LES MARSEILLAISES
148 1941 LECARPENTIER Stéphanie  00:32:49 Vicking girls
149 1184 DEMETZ Vanessa  00:32:50
150 1228 MORIN Solenne  00:32:51
151 1593 PERCHOC Cécile  00:32:54
152 1563 HUBERT Helene  00:32:59 H&M
153 1536 CONGNARD Isabelle  00:33:00
154 1511 BOGRAND Carole  00:33:04
155 1592 BLAIS Stéphanie  00:33:04 Les inconnus
156 1802 GUERIN Marie  00:33:04
157 1366 CHAPLAIN Elsa  00:33:05
158 1028 ROBERGE Monique  00:33:06
159 1033 BLONDEL NATHALIE  00:33:09 MEUFEUFS
160 1034 KERN Sylviane  00:33:09 MEUFEUFS
161 1174 CHOMIER Christelle  00:33:09 Les poulettes
162 1022 PION Odile  00:33:11
163 1308 TREHET Marie-Laure  00:33:13 Polyclinique de Deauville BLOC
164 1745 VAUTIER Veronique  00:33:13
165 1311 PETEROLFF Valentine  00:33:14 CRF de Deauville
166 1313 GAUTHIER Anne  00:33:16 CRF de Deauville
167 1797 BEAUVOIS Auudrey  00:33:18 4,5 fantastiques
168 1796 SIMON Aline  00:33:19 4,5 fantastiques
169 1183 LOUSTEAU Emilie  00:33:19 4,5 fantastiques
170 1572 LEMIRE Christelle  00:33:23
171 1622 RUSSO Nathalie  00:33:24
172 1584 BIZOT Christine  00:33:24 les poulettes
173 1176 CARPENTIER Florie-neige  00:33:26
174 1283 TASSE Estelle  00:33:26
175 1561 BLOTIERRE Michele  00:33:26 H&M
176 1358 VANHULLE Catherine  00:33:27
177 1254 FORGET Florence  00:33:29
178 1241 KERIVEL Céline  00:33:30 Céline Kerivel
179 1728 BREANT Delphine  00:33:32
180 1039 VAULTIER DELPHINE  00:33:33
181 1670 EVEN Kathleen  00:33:35
182 1209 MACAIRE Raphaelle  00:33:35
183 1547 HERAN Nelly  00:33:36 SPORT AVENTURE
184 1550 NUPER Sandrine  00:33:36 SPORT AVENTURE
185 1944 PEIM Lucie  00:33:38
186 1431 CHARPENTIER Chantal  00:33:40
187 1426 FOURE Estelle  00:33:40
188 1591 GERMAIN Laurence  00:33:40
189 1555 PILLON Marie-Sylvie  00:33:41
190 1545 HAMON Sophie  00:33:41 Les six reines
191 1338 LIMARE Maryse  00:33:45
192 1678 SOURICE Christine  00:33:47
193 1716 SIGNOL-BILBAULT Katy  00:33:51
194 1211 CLEMENT Martine  00:33:52
195 1331 DUMONT Delphine  00:33:52
196 1067 GADOIN Sylvaine  00:33:56 LES LORRAINES
197 1574 DUBOS Catherine  00:33:58
198 1156 BOUFLET Martine  00:34:03
199 1035 KERN CVETKA  00:34:07 MEUFEUFS
200 1147 THEZE Christiane  00:34:08
201 1674 THIBOUT Isabelle  00:34:11
202 1121 GREGOIRE Raphaelle  00:34:11 Les Escargotes
203 1185 HIO KUN-PILLER Cindy  00:34:11
204 1154 FLEURY Karine  00:34:13
205 1462 LEBAILLIF Alice  00:34:14 les handballeuses
206 1384 FERREAUX-PEJU Anne-elisabeth  00:34:15 les handballeuses
207 1040 BORRELLI Dominique  00:34:16
208 1068 WINTZENRIETH Lisa  00:34:16 LES LORRAINES
209 1082 DUMOUCHEL Muriel  00:34:17
210 1792 BERTRAND Marie-Andrée  00:34:18
211 1793 BERTRAND Amélie  00:34:19
212 1297 ROSSET Anne  00:34:20 Las Primas
213 1483 GUSTAVE Dorothée  00:34:20 LEGALLAIS - 6km
214 1454 LAINE Angéline  00:34:21
215 1478 DE MATOS Veronique  00:34:22 Les belles d'oisiennes
216 1687 JAMES Caroline  00:34:23



217 1553 SIMONATO Helene  00:34:24
218 1227 MAHE Roseline  00:34:29 Les Etoiles Filantes
219 1730 PERKINS Johanne  00:34:31
220 1256 LAURENT Severine  00:34:32 Les escargotes
221 1402 BOISSONNADE Isabelle  00:34:34 Les escargotes
222 1229 GARNIER Stéphanie  00:34:34 Les Presque Plates
223 1011 RENOU Stephanie  00:34:35
224 1795 BONN Mathilde  00:34:36 4,5 fantastiques
225 1324 LEBLOND Nathanaëlle  00:34:37
226 1036 KERN LAETITIA  00:34:39 MEUFEUFS
227 1037 GOMES Nathalie  00:34:39 MEUFEUFS
228 1070 VENON FLORENCE  00:34:40 Les copines en week-end
229 1098 HARDY DOMINIQUE  00:34:42
230 1699 MONZE Anaïs  00:34:49
231 1619 VALPARAISO Benedicte  00:34:49
232 1094 REY MARIE-HELENE  00:34:50 LES TASTOUNETTES
233 1281 LEBRASSEUR Sophie  00:34:50
234 1407 SEBBAS Aïcha  00:34:50 La Cherbourgeoise
235 1059 EUDE Christele  00:34:51
236 1371 GAUDAIRE Delphine  00:34:51 Jaqueline FROGER
237 1556 DUBOIS Aude  00:34:52
238 1278 SCHNEIDER Elsa  00:34:53 Les poules mouillées
239 1521 DE LANGENHAGEN Isabelle  00:34:53 Les Joggueuses du Dimanche
240 1146 ZAPATA Marie-Josée  00:34:55 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
241 1370 MESLIN-GOIMIER Marie-Laure  00:34:55 Jaqueline FROGER
242 1504 LECLERE Virginie  00:34:57
243 1230 RONNAY Corinne  00:34:58 Les Presque Plates
244 1004 KUBBINGA Isabelle  00:34:59
245 1077 ROUX Christelle  00:35:00
246 1433 REBOURG Corine  00:35:01
247 1632 LEMONNIER Virginie  00:35:01 Vikings girls
248 1715 BORGUE Jennifer  00:35:03
249 1182 SECONDI Sandrine  00:35:04 Escapade la parisienne
250 1081 BIANCONI Olivia  00:35:05 LES LORRAINES
251 1069 ACHOUCH Anne-Marie  00:35:06 Les copines en week-end
252 1491 PEREIRA Nathalie  00:35:07 Les belles d'oisiennes
253 1072 COURGEON MARTINE  00:35:07 Les copines en week-end
254 1196 TSHIBANGU Cecile  00:35:08 Les Poulettes
255 1002 LEMASSON Marie Paule  00:35:11
256 1271 LEBRUN Isabelle  00:35:12
257 1237 LUCAS Virginie  00:35:13
258 1323 VERBRUGGE Sandrine  00:35:18
259 1291 HERVE Beatrice  00:35:19
260 1279 POIRIER Marie  00:35:23 les poules mouillées
261 1177 LEMAISTRE Catherine  00:35:28
262 1698 LANDIER Amélie  00:35:30
263 1705 DROUEN Corine  00:35:30 CAP FORME
264 1707 SERY Murielle  00:35:30 CAP FORME
265 1673 BECHARD Nathalie  00:35:31 OUMPA-LOUMPA
266 1074 SALAÜN PAULINE  00:35:31 Les copines en week-end
267 1630 MABILE Christine  00:35:32 Les oumpa loumpa
268 1788 SAITER Marilyne  00:35:32 Fit' forme
269 1378 GOUEDARD Veronique  00:35:33
270 1361 DEROUET Sylvie  00:35:33
271 1298 RICHARD Florence  00:35:34
272 1267 MEZERETTE Pauline  00:35:35 Les Couristes
273 1352 LALANDE Marie  00:35:35
274 1048 LALLEMANT Clara  00:35:35
275 1096 THOMAS NADEGE  00:35:35 LES TASTOUNETTES
276 1713 DUHAUT Christine  00:35:37
277 1712 HEMON Cécile  00:35:37
278 1012 SIMONPIERI Agnes  00:35:38
279 1351 LEROY Geraldine  00:35:39
280 1133 GUILMOT Patricia  00:35:41
281 1706 HARAT Maryse (pierrette)  00:35:44 CAP FORME
282 1029 SALMON CORINNE  00:35:44
283 1303 HUE Corinne  00:35:44 LES GAZELLES
284 1623 BIDI Marie-Jeanne  00:35:45
285 1468 ROUSSEL Vanessa  00:35:46 POLY LISIEUX
286 1463 HAMONET Aurélie  00:35:46 POLY LISIEUX
287 1381 GRANDSIRE Michele  00:35:48
288 1524 FERON Cecile  00:35:48
289 1804 DOCAGNE Sophie  00:35:49



290 1805 PAYEN Berangere  00:35:51
291 1021 VOULTOURY Pauline  00:35:52
292 1257 MICHEL Pascale  00:35:53 Pascale MICHEL
293 1503 LACOUR Lorine  00:35:53 MARIE LAURENCE LACOUR
294 1277 GUEGUEN Aude  00:35:53
295 1360 MAIZERAY Raphaëlle  00:35:54 Poules mouillées
296 1636 SCOLAU Monique  00:35:56 Vikings girls
297 1357 SARAH-SOUCHU Peggy  00:35:58
298 1138 CEMON Micheline  00:36:09
299 1315 COUDERC Muriel  00:36:10
300 1141 REFUVEILLE Isabelle  00:36:11 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
301 1376 CHALESLE Lucile  00:36:14
302 1340 AILLARD Solange  00:36:14
303 1601 TILLAUT Lisa  00:36:14
304 1806 CORTET Laurence  00:36:15
305 1197 VARCHON Christine  00:36:15 les improbables
306 1198 PRIGENT Veronique  00:36:15 les improbables
307 1322 ROPERS Dominique  00:36:15 Mairie de Trouville
308 1162 TEISSIER Delphine  00:36:16
309 1364 PIGNET Morgane  00:36:16
310 1212 BOUVERET Valerie  00:36:17 famille bouveret
311 1167 DOMAINE Nathalie  00:36:17
312 1134 ROSE Caroline  00:36:19
313 1265 POULLAIN Denise  00:36:22 Les Charaumanises
314 1791 GUILLEMOT Murielle  00:36:22
315 1305 DELAUME Beatrice  00:36:22 LES GAZELLES
316 1621 LETRECHER Sandrine  00:36:24
317 1734 ARE Raphaelle  00:36:25
318 1691 QUINETTE Delphine  00:36:26
319 1739 TAFFLE Mathilde  00:36:26
320 1801 GUERIN Sandrine  00:36:26
321 1306 LHERMITTE Valériane  00:36:28 les poules mouillées
322 1488 DROUDE Patricia  00:36:30 Les belles d'oisiennes
323 1664 HEROULT Sophie  00:36:31
324 1149 CHETELAT Valerie  00:36:33
325 1128 DELACUISINE Laurence  00:36:33
326 1203 TOURNANT Nastasia  00:36:35
327 1139 LEPERDRIX Sandrine  00:36:37 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
328 1676 BUCAILLE Virginia  00:36:39
329 1562 DURIEUX Clémence  00:36:40 LES LOULOUTES
330 1287 RORIZ Sandra  00:36:41
331 1702 JORT Isabelle  00:36:42 CAP FORME
332 1512 BIDARD Delphione  00:36:46
333 1516 DAVID Nadege  00:36:49
334 1330 GAUTIER Justine  00:36:49
335 1304 DANOUS Mylene  00:36:50 LES GAZELLES
336 1224 BOUCHET Sylvie  00:36:51 Les Etoiles Filantes
337 1122 RENARD Isabelle  00:36:51 Les Escargotes
338 1214 BOUVERET Marie-christine  00:36:52 famille bouveret
339 1053 SCHAPMAN MARIE-NOELLE  00:36:53
340 1055 SONET Sandrine  00:36:55
341 1044 DE GENNARO JOCELYNE  00:36:56 LES MARSEILLAISES
342 1696 FOSSEY Clotilde  00:36:56
343 1588 FERVIN Cassandre  00:36:56
344 1362 MOULY Magali  00:37:00
345 1692 MUSTAK Sandrine  00:37:00
346 1499 TARGAT Carole  00:37:02 BLUE GIRL
347 1812 GROSSE Véronique  00:37:04
348 1711 LEFEVRE Lydie  00:37:07
349 1367 MARTEL Céline  00:37:07
350 1665 BREARD Fanny  00:37:09
351 1637 VERIS Virginie  00:37:10 Vikings girls
352 1429 TANGUY Gaelle  00:37:10 Nicole LEFEVRE
353 1080 PERESSE SYLVIE  00:37:11 SYLVIE PERESSE
354 1215 DASSONVILLE Virginie  00:37:13 LES GIRLS
355 1079 CHATEL AURELIE  00:37:14 SYLVIE PERESSE
356 1097 FEVRE-LEROYER ELODIE  00:37:16 LES TASTOUNETTES
357 1242 COUTURE Agathe  00:37:17
358 1477 CRESPIN Isabelle  00:37:19 LEGALLAIS - 6km
359 1450 ARRHIEN Charlotte  00:37:22
360 1023 SIMHON Marlene  00:37:24
361 1225 DESCROIX Claire  00:37:24 Les Etoiles Filantes
362 1274 YVON Marylène  00:37:26



363 1218 BODIN Claire  00:37:27 LES GIRLS
364 1309 BARBEY Valérie  00:37:29 Polyclinique de Deauville BLOC
365 1310 LAUNAY D'ANSERVILLE Christelle  00:37:30 Polyclinique de Deauville BLOC
366 1612 GANCEL Catherine  00:37:31 Les tortues
367 1616 BOTCAZOU Evelyne  00:37:31 Les tortues
368 1613 GELAIH Ghislaine  00:37:31 Les tortues
369 1464 RUGGIERO Veronique  00:37:33
370 1090 LOTH Céline  00:37:40
371 1530 BAY Delphine  00:37:40 CCLPA
372 1157 MARQUE Annabelle  00:37:41
373 1523 PERDEREAU Laurie  00:37:42
374 1525 ARNAUD Christelle  00:37:42
375 1726 MALET Jeanne  00:37:42
376 1115 MARCERE Sylvie  00:37:44
377 1809 NEIGE Françoise  00:37:47
378 1261 DERRIEN Katell  00:37:47
379 1427 LAUNAY Laetitia  00:37:50
380 1428 LANGLAIS Katell  00:37:50
381 1031 SURCIN LUCIE  00:37:50
382 1171 COLLIGNON Stéphanie  00:37:52
383 1056 FILDER Claudine  00:37:54 champalsacenoise
384 1220 LOUVOUNOU Georgette  00:37:55
385 1038 RIMAIRE Sylvie  00:38:08 champalsacenoise
386 1333 VERO Sophie  00:38:09 Les Presque Plates
387 1369 FROGER Jacqueline  00:38:11 Jaqueline FROGER
388 1498 SERADIN Nathalie  00:38:13 BLUE GIRL
389 1629 FLOQUET Veronique  00:38:16 Les oumpa loumpa
390 1531 FORESTER Corinne  00:38:21
391 1434 METAYER Cecile  00:38:22 Pichonette
392 1543 BINET Géraldine  00:38:23 Les six reines
393 1117 ROYER Beatrice  00:38:23
394 1528 LEROUX HENNARD Mathilde  00:38:25 CCLPA
395 1216 BREARD Sophie  00:38:27 LES GIRLS
396 1217 BINARD Marie  00:38:27 LES GIRLS
397 1335 GASTEBOIS Karine  00:38:30 Les six reines
398 1093 LE MEUR ISABELLE  00:38:31 LES TASTOUNETTES
399 1729 GIRARD Marie-Hélène  00:38:33
400 1787 BRUYNOOGHE Séverine  00:38:35
401 1161 BLANC Christine  00:38:35 Les poulettes
402 1500 TROGER Isabelle  00:38:35 BLUE GIRL
403 1688 STEVENINI Christel  00:38:35
404 1120 CROS Catherine  00:38:38 Les Escargotes
405 1546 HURAY Nathalie  00:38:38 Les six reines
406 1075 NOËL SYLVIE  00:38:39 Les copines en week-end
407 1602 CHAN TSIN Viviane  00:38:39
408 1223 MOISSERON Michèle  00:38:41 Véronique FISCHER
409 1221 FISCHER Véronique  00:38:42 Véronique FISCHER
410 1222 ARELLE Sandrine  00:38:42 Véronique FISCHER
411 1091 FUMOUX Sylvie  00:38:43
412 1732 PHILIPPE Hélène  00:38:44
413 1030 BELLET YASMINE  00:38:45
414 1259 IGUNA Jacqueline  00:38:46
415 1582 QUINTELIER Nathalie  00:38:46 Nathalie QUINTELIER
416 1594 BAUDOIN Valerie  00:38:50 les brighets
417 1595 BAUDOIN Helene  00:38:50 les brighets
418 1596 SAUFFISSEAU Emma  00:38:50 les brighets
419 1597 LEGRAND Anne sophie  00:38:50 les brighets
420 1808 GIREL Denise  00:38:51
421 1677 COLIN Anne-marie  00:38:51
422 1168 GUILY Eline  00:38:51
423 1557 LANGARD Emmanuelle  00:38:54
424 1633 LECLERC Angelie  00:38:55 Vikings girls
425 1213 BOUVERET Sandrine  00:38:57 famille bouveret
426 1110 JODLOWSKI FAUSTINE  00:38:58
427 1112 GASPARD EMILIE  00:38:58
428 1018 PORTAL Marie  00:39:02
429 1111 JULIENNE MARION  00:39:03
430 1564 TIRELLE Marie-Laure  00:39:04 LES LOULOUTES
431 1251 GRENE Gaelle  00:39:06 Les Pintades à Trouville
432 1095 BIROT MELANIE  00:39:06 LES TASTOUNETTES
433 1208 CARPENTIER Laeticia  00:39:08 Les tequila's girls
434 1459 LELONG PONS Deborah  00:39:11
435 1526 JOUBERT Laure  00:39:13 CCLPA



436 1529 AUMONT Sandrine  00:39:13 CCLPA
437 1205 MICHAUX Charlotte  00:39:14 Le moumoune
438 1116 LEROY Martine  00:39:14
439 1204 MICHAUX Dominique  00:39:14 la moumoune
440 1200 LAMENT Coryse  00:39:16 les improbables
441 1199 TORNATORE Morgane  00:39:16 les improbables
442 1803 BOULOCHE Isabelle  00:39:17
443 1336 MOINE Florence  00:39:20
444 1611 VILLARET Lydie  00:39:23 Kourzyuit'
445 1372 BOUGES Monique  00:39:24 Les Escargotes
446 1638 RUAULT Magalie  00:39:24 Vikings girls
447 1639 LEGENTIL Mathilde  00:39:25 Vikings girls
448 1608 MARAIS Patricia  00:39:25 Kourzyuit'
449 1245 DE WILDE Stella  00:39:28
450 1180 MOREL Sylvie  00:39:35
451 1589 PLESSIS Brigitte  00:39:36
452 1202 LEBATARD Mathilde  00:39:37 Martine Lebatard
453 1610 GUILLOUET Françoise  00:39:38 Kourzyuit'
454 1289 COTTON Kelly  00:39:42 Sophie COTTON
455 1108 FERRIER Martine  00:39:42
456 1243 GARCELON Sophie  00:39:43 Les Poulettes
457 1290 COTTON Sophie  00:39:44 Sophie COTTON
458 1249 PHILIPPON Anne  00:39:44 Les Pintades à Trouville
459 1570 NORMAND Sylvie  00:39:47 LEDENTU VERTS LOISIRS
460 1240 SOLANET Aude  00:39:48 Jocelyne Solanet
461 1158 POULETTY Christine  00:39:53 Les poulettes
462 1239 SOLANET Jocelyne  00:39:54 Jocelyne Solanet
463 1248 HOANG CO THUY Hoai khanh  00:39:55 Les Pintades à Trouville
464 1410 BESSIN Marinette  00:39:55 La Cherbourgeoise
465 1659 CORSET Anne-Marie  00:39:55 CAMI 
466 1123 PHAN Valérie  00:39:56 Les Escargotes
467 1169 RIATTO Eveline  00:39:57
468 1244 COSTES Evelyne  00:40:04
469 1408 LEREVERT Marie-Line  00:40:08 La Cherbourgeoise
470 1703 BERTHELOT Claudine  00:40:09 CAP FORME
471 1436 PICHON Claire  00:40:10 Pichonette
472 1487 MILON Christine  00:40:11 Les belles d'oisiennes
473 1943 ANDRIEU Gaëlle  00:40:12
474 1693 MEAUX Murielle  00:40:15
475 1409 PIATTI Ligia  00:40:18 La Cherbourgeoise
476 1790 LOPES Anaïs  00:40:23
477 1414 JUSSIAUME Cécile  00:40:24 La Cherbourgeoise
478 1497 MAUDEMAIN Ambre  00:40:25 BLUE GIRL
479 1502 LACOUR Marie-laurence  00:40:25 MARIE LAURENCE LACOUR
480 1412 JOUBERT Catherine  00:40:25 La Cherbourgeoise
481 1717 LENORMAND Liliane  00:40:30
482 1413 GUESNON Michèle  00:40:35 La Cherbourgeoise
483 1411 TRUFFERT Roselyne  00:40:35 La Cherbourgeoise
484 1724 DESCHAMPS Carine  00:40:36 Les delirium très minces
485 1722 EVEN Béatrice  00:40:36 Les delirium très minces
486 1723 DULAU Lorinne  00:40:36 Les delirium très minces
487 1721 DESCHAMPS Pascale  00:40:36 Les delirium très minces
488 1145 PARISEL Estelle  00:40:37 Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie
489 1489 CONGARD Audrey  00:40:37 BLUE GIRL
490 1124 MIDY Christina  00:40:41
491 1159 POULETTY Brigitte  00:40:44 Les Poulettes
492 1387 VILAS BOAS Anne  00:40:51
493 1403 HOFFERT Helene  00:40:52
494 1404 GUYTON Roxane  00:40:52
495 1160 RAMEAU Catherine  00:40:53 les poulettes
496 1620 THEBAUT Marie-Agnes  00:40:58
497 1042 REYNAUD FERNANDE  00:41:04 LES MARSEILLAISES
498 1043 MORAND CHRISTINE  00:41:04 LES MARSEILLAISES
499 1607 KIMMEL Myriam  00:41:04
500 1186 MONTAIGNE Gaelle  00:41:07
501 1255 POIRSON Noemie  00:41:08
502 1380 SIEMDAJ Marzena  00:41:08
503 1453 CHEMOUNI Shosh  00:41:08
504 1006 LHUILLIER Catherine  00:41:11 EVOLUTION
505 1465 CALVAT Marine  00:41:11 POLY LISIEUX
506 1008 LAURETTI Gabriella  00:41:12 EVOLUTION
507 1007 LENTZ Isabelle  00:41:12 EVOLUTION
508 1518 SIVAN Virginie  00:41:17



509 1207 VADROT Edith  00:41:17 Les tequila's girls
510 1485 GAUVRIT Marina  00:41:19 Les belles d'oisiennes
511 1071 FOUCHER FREDERIQUE  00:41:26 Les copines en week-end
512 1293 JOUANNE Alzina  00:41:33 AMASSA
513 1292 CHRETIEN Marianne  00:41:34 AMASSA
514 1294 CHRETIEN Aurelie  00:41:34 AMASSA
515 1560 LARCHER Pauline  00:41:39 LES LOULOUTES
516 1789 GESLIN Christelle  00:41:43
517 1164 EL HAIRECH Souad  00:41:43 Les neurones le retour
518 1194 PERROT Annie  00:41:45 ANNIISA
519 1295 BOULIN Sophie  00:41:46 AMASSA
520 1296 ROUEN Anne-sophie  00:41:46 AMASSA
521 1794 DE CLAVERIE Sarah  00:41:49
522 1137 SCHIRMER PISTILLI Isabelle  00:41:49 ANNIISA
523 1467 LEGRAS Irène  00:41:49 POLY LISIEUX
524 1321 RICHARD Francoise  00:41:50 Mairie de Trouville
525 1604 DILLARD Claire  00:41:57 christine mamers
526 1708 DEPREZ Sophie  00:42:00
527 1709 DESSAUX Veronique  00:42:00
528 1710 VARIN Valérie  00:42:01
529 1175 LEHOUX Malika  00:42:01 Les poulettes
530 1533 CRESCENCE Mickaelle  00:42:02 Les tequila's girls
531 1206 VIE Agnes  00:42:02 Les tequila's girls
532 1482 VARLOT Martine  00:42:03 Les belles d'oisiennes
533 1354 GEORGES Zeina  00:42:05 Hoda Georges
534 1388 COUAIS Laurence  00:42:07
535 1299 PIERRE DE LA BRIERE Monia  00:42:07
536 1135 MAMERS Christine  00:42:08 christine mamers
537 1514 BONDERF Dominique  00:42:09
538 1566 FOURNET Alexandra  00:42:09 LEDENTU VERTS LOISIRS
539 1490 DALLANCOURT Elodie  00:42:13 Les belles d'oisiennes
540 1474 DRILLET Caroline  00:42:13 Les belles d'oisiennes
541 1252 ETCHEVERRIGARAY Mienkie  00:42:17
542 1577 BARBAROU Nadége  00:42:21
543 1226 TOLEDO Sophie  00:42:23 Les Etoiles Filantes
544 1743 GOUJON Catherine  00:42:23
545 1631 BOUHADDI Ania  00:42:24 Vikings girls
546 1368 MANOURY Annabelle  00:42:25
547 1496 LE BARON Isabelle  00:42:26 BLUE GIRL
548 1501 VAN DEN NOOERGAETE Céline  00:42:26 BLUE GIRL
549 1492 DEGUINES Sabrina  00:42:27 BLUE GIRL
550 1170 LAMBERT Clémence  00:42:29
551 1458 CHAMBON Daniele  00:42:31
552 1457 TEMIM Dominique  00:42:31
553 1172 BAUMANN Cornelia  00:42:34
554 1443 VAILLANT Emmanuelle  00:42:40
555 1013 GERAUD Marie  00:42:41 LES TROUVILAINES
556 1435 PICHON Cecile  00:42:41 Pichonette
557 1326 CARRION Majo  00:42:45 Les Presque Plates
558 1307 BERGER Stéphanie  00:42:46 Les Presque Plates
559 1054 FERRE Valerie  00:42:47
560 1046 COURCOUL Sandrine  00:42:47
561 1585 PETITPAS Veronique  00:42:47
562 1187 DUCLOS Charlotte  00:42:56 Escapade la parisienne
563 1155 LE GENTIL Géraldine  00:42:56 Escapade la parisienne
564 1188 DUCLOS Pascale  00:42:56 Escapade la parisienne
565 1148 LETELLIER Claire  00:42:56
566 1092 BOURGES CATHERINE  00:42:56
567 1731 GAUTHIER Florence  00:42:58
568 1057 BASIN Christine  00:43:00 champalsacenoise
569 1058 BONIN Sandrine  00:43:00 champalsacenoise
570 1286 BENDJEDOU Mounira  00:43:01
571 1189 VILMOT Sylvie  00:43:03
572 1190 MUSY Nathalie  00:43:03
573 1109 UZAN Corinne  00:43:03
574 1507 CHOCQUET Anne marie  00:43:05
575 1494 DRIEU Nathalie  00:43:07 BLUE GIRL
576 1694 FOHRER Patricia  00:43:10
577 1377 JUBERT Isabelle  00:43:14
578 1339 MILCENT Virginie  00:43:14
579 1285 DUBREUIL Nadia  00:43:16
580 1066 LONNOY Marie-george  00:43:22
581 1391 DESVOIES Nadege  00:43:27 Les sportives



582 1390 RENET Helene  00:43:27 Les sportives
583 1019 RASSET Sophie  00:43:28
584 1519 SOMMIER Nathalie  00:43:30 Les Joggueuses du Dimanche
585 1522 LEPRETRE Isabelle  00:43:30 Les Joggueuses du Dimanche
586 1246 MOUTON Veronique  00:43:33
587 1258 QUESNOT Guylaine  00:43:34 Pascale MICHEL
588 1353 GEORGES Sarah  00:43:43 Hoda Georges
589 1419 ROBERGE Bernadette  00:43:54 La Cherbourgeoise
590 1421 LEBREC Evelyne  00:43:55 La Cherbourgeoise
591 1417 MESNAGE Brigitte  00:43:56 La Cherbourgeoise
592 1420 QUELVENNEC Anne-Marie  00:43:57 La Cherbourgeoise
593 1741 NAVET Audrey  00:43:59
594 1260 MULLER Christine  00:44:00
595 1268 PASCAL Anne-Catherine  00:44:05 Les Couristes
596 1641 MARTIN Nathalie  00:44:17
597 1640 LARCHER Claudine  00:44:17
598 1178 ELGHOZI Pascale  00:44:36 Pascale Elghozi
599 1349 LEPAPE Corinne  00:44:38 JACOMO
600 1272 GHORAYEB Vanessa  00:44:49 Les Pintades à Trouville
601 1250 NEDELEC Lise  00:44:50 Les Pintades à Trouville
602 1559 HAMEL Céline  00:44:51
603 1350 BLONDEL Marie-Claire  00:45:00 JACOMO
604 1567 SERVOT Lydie  00:45:08
605 1153 MARIE Nathalie  00:45:10 Nathalie Marie
606 1152 JAMET Sandrine  00:45:10 Nathalie Marie
607 1151 AUBERT Céline  00:45:13 Nathalie Marie
608 1718 BURGOT Marie-Jeanne  00:45:14 mairie
609 1720 BURGOT Céline  00:45:15 mairie
610 1719 VASNIER Dominique  00:45:15 mairie
611 1449 NGUYEN MOLL Sophie  00:45:25
612 1319 BRIGAUD Sandrine  00:45:27 Mairie de Trouville
613 1447 GEORGELIN Joanne  00:45:39
614 1615 SOUPIZET Corinne  00:45:41 Les tortues
615 1614 DESPONTS Betty  00:45:58 Les tortues
616 1088 PELLE Caroline  00:46:08 ValDiKroBich
617 1089 AUGER Alexandra  00:46:08 ValDiKroBich
618 1087 PELLE Valérie  00:46:08 ValDiKroBich
619 1085 BIZET GAELLE  00:46:40 Eliane BIZET
620 1165 SPERTE Céline  00:46:54 Les neurones le retour
621 1166 POULIN Mélanie  00:46:54 Les neurones le retour
622 1047 BRASSEUR Cecile  00:47:01
623 1009 SOUM VERGEZ Dominique  00:47:38 EVOLUTION
624 1345 BORIES Christiane  00:48:22 JACOMO
625 1386 LEFEUVRE Soizic  00:48:27
626 1346 CAUCHOIS Marie-Prisca  00:48:30 JACOMO
627 1181 PLISSON Clarisse  00:48:59
628 1195 DRIOUCH Hakima  00:49:40
629 1646 MIGNOT Claudine  00:49:42 CAMI 
630 1114 CECE Fabienne  00:50:07
631 1656 BARRE Françoise  00:50:55 CAMI 
632 1625 RAOUL Sylvie  00:50:58 Tequila's girls
633 1065 HOMMAIS FLORIANE  00:51:05
634 1645 PEZZONI Jacqueline  00:51:09 CAMI 
635 1471 PERCEVAULT Annick  00:52:30 POLY LISIEUX
636 1469 GERVAIS Patricia  00:52:30 POLY LISIEUX
637 1418 LEVALLOIS Régine  00:54:11 La Cherbourgeoise
638 1451 ARRHIEN Patricia  00:54:13
639 1650 GREGOIRE Veronique  00:55:00 CAMI 
640 1642 DESSAUX Hèlene  00:55:00 CAMI 
641 1653 MOISY Marie-Helene  00:55:01 CAMI 
642 1617 MERIEN Sandrine  00:55:48
643 1587 CRESSEN Catherine  00:55:48 ECOLE SAINTE MARIE DE SAINT GATIEN DES BOIS
644 1618 SEILLE Aurelie  00:55:49
645 1173 GUERIN Eliane  00:56:38
646 1657 RENOUF Melanie  00:57:15 CAMI 
647 1652 MARLEY Natacha  00:57:16 CAMI 
648 1643 FAMETTE Catherine  00:57:16 CAMI 
649 1060 FRANCOIS AGNES  00:57:47 Les cops' du 78
650 1062 MENDES DOROTHEE  00:57:49 Les cops' du 78
651 1063 LEAL CINDY  00:57:49 Les cops' du 78
652 1662 RETOUT Joelle  00:59:11 CAMI 
653 1661 MERIEULT Sophie  00:59:11 CAMI 
654 1660 LEROY Florence  00:59:11 CAMI 



655 1193 EPIPHANE Corinne  00:59:44
656 1422 LE MÉHAUTÉ Céline  00:59:47 La Cherbourgeoise
657 1423 ACHARD Colette  00:59:47 La Cherbourgeoise
658 1078 PEYRIERES BRIGITTE  01:00:03
659 1517 GILFEATHER Joanna  01:00:04
660 1481 PIQUE Coralie  01:00:15 LEGALLAIS - 6km
661 1460 PIQUE Aurelie  01:00:16
662 1663 AVEQUE Christine  01:01:32 CAMI 
663 1644 DUCRET Annick  01:01:34 CAMI 
664 1658 BAUDRON Annick  01:01:36 CAMI 
665 1651 DUCRET Murielle  01:01:37 CAMI 
666 1475 LEBRUN Isabelle  01:02:06 LEGALLAIS - 6km
667 1484 DUMONT Evelyne  01:02:32 LEGALLAIS - 6km
668 1714 MAERTEN Sandrine  01:02:35
669 1648 COLIN Laurence  01:03:00 CAMI 
670 1655 PIERRARD Ingrid  01:03:00 CAMI 
671 1654 PRENVEILLE Gwen  01:03:01 CAMI 
672 1348 HELLEY Sophie  01:03:06 JACOMO
673 1344 MONTIER Jenné  01:03:07 JACOMO
674 1347 DANOIS Charlène  01:03:08 JACOMO
675 1649 CAILLERE Yvonne  01:03:55 CAMI 



 TROUVILLAISE 2012 MERE-FILLES

Equipe: Aubierge DESCHEPPER Moyenne: 00:31:09
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1424 DESCHEPPER Aubierge  00:31:09 2  00:31:09
1425 LEBEDEL Stacy  00:31:09 2  00:31:09

Equipe: H&M Moyenne: 00:33:12
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1563 HUBERT Helene  00:32:59 2  00:33:12
1561 BLOTIERRE Michele  00:33:26 2  00:33:12

Equipe: Nathalie QUINTELIER Moyenne: 00:35:41
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1583 QUINTELIER Camille  00:32:35 2  00:35:41
1582 QUINTELIER Nathalie  00:38:46 2  00:35:41

Equipe: Jaqueline FROGER Moyenne: 00:35:59
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1371 GAUDAIRE Delphine  00:34:51 3  00:35:59
1370 MESLIN-GOIMIER Marie-Laure  00:34:55 3  00:35:59
1369 FROGER Jacqueline  00:38:11 3  00:35:59

Equipe: SYLVIE PERESSE Moyenne: 00:37:13
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1080 PERESSE SYLVIE  00:37:11 2  00:37:13
1079 CHATEL AURELIE  00:37:14 2  00:37:13

Equipe: famille bouveret Moyenne: 00:37:22
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1212 BOUVERET Valerie  00:36:17 3  00:37:22
1214 BOUVERET Marie-christine  00:36:52 3  00:37:22
1213 BOUVERET Sandrine  00:38:57 3  00:37:22

Equipe: Pascale Elghozi Moyenne: 00:37:28
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1179 ELGHOZI Claire  00:30:19 2  00:37:28
1178 ELGHOZI Pascale  00:44:36 2  00:37:28

Equipe: Eliane BIZET Moyenne: 00:37:56
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1086 BIZET ELIANE  00:29:12 2  00:37:56
1085 BIZET GAELLE  00:46:40 2  00:37:56

Equipe: MARIE LAURENCE LACOUR Moyenne: 00:38:09
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1503 LACOUR Lorine  00:35:53 2  00:38:09
1502 LACOUR Marie-laurence  00:40:25 2  00:38:09

Equipe: Véronique FISCHER Moyenne: 00:38:41
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1223 MOISSERON Michèle  00:38:41 3  00:38:41
1221 FISCHER Véronique  00:38:42 3  00:38:41
1222 ARELLE Sandrine  00:38:42 3  00:38:41

Equipe: Sophie COTTON Moyenne: 00:39:43
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1289 COTTON Kelly  00:39:42 2  00:39:43
1290 COTTON Sophie  00:39:44 2  00:39:43

Equipe: Pascale MICHEL Moyenne: 00:39:44
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1257 MICHEL Pascale  00:35:53 2  00:39:44
1258 QUESNOT Guylaine  00:43:34 2  00:39:44

Equipe: Jocelyne Solanet Moyenne: 00:39:51
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1240 SOLANET Aude  00:39:48 2  00:39:51
1239 SOLANET Jocelyne  00:39:54 2  00:39:51

Equipe: christine mamers Moyenne: 00:42:03
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1604 DILLARD Claire  00:41:57 2  00:42:03
1135 MAMERS Christine  00:42:08 2  00:42:03



Equipe: Hoda Georges Moyenne: 00:42:54
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1354 GEORGES Zeina  00:42:05 2  00:42:54
1353 GEORGES Sarah  00:43:43 2  00:42:54

Printed at 23/09/2012 11:35:36



 LA TROUVILLAISE 2012 COPINES

nomequipe: MEL TEAM Moyenne: 00:28:38
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1581 DINAHET Morgane  00:28:24 4  00:28:38
1579 MOISSON Céline  00:28:29 4  00:28:38
1580 KHAZAZ Sonia  00:28:45 4  00:28:38
1578 FESSELIER Mélanie  00:28:54 4  00:28:38

nomequipe: Les Rockeuses Moyenne: 00:29:01
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1130 LAVERGNE Isabelle  00:27:12 4  00:29:01
1129 VIGNET Adelina  00:27:19 4  00:29:01
1131 DOUAL Karine  00:29:48 4  00:29:01
1132 DE WITTE Estelle  00:31:46 4  00:29:01

nomequipe: SPORT AVENTURE Moyenne: 00:30:27
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1544 CLOUET Michele  00:24:43 6  00:30:27
1385 TARRAIN Christelle  00:26:08 6  00:30:27
1549 PILATE Veronique  00:32:21 6  00:30:27
1548 LECONTE christine  00:32:21 6  00:30:27
1547 HERAN Nelly  00:33:36 6  00:30:27
1550 NUPER Sandrine  00:33:36 6  00:30:27

nomequipe: Las Primas Moyenne: 00:31:53
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1282 BOUZIGE Anne-laure  00:30:47 4  00:31:53
1284 DUPUY Fabienne  00:30:54 4  00:31:53
1288 BEAL Fabienne  00:31:32 4  00:31:53
1297 ROSSET Anne  00:34:20 4  00:31:53

nomequipe: Les Charaumanises Moyenne: 00:32:10
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1263 GERMAIN Aude  00:28:03 4  00:32:10
1264 QUERO Charline  00:31:38 4  00:32:10
1266 BERTIN Marine  00:32:37 4  00:32:10
1265 POULLAIN Denise  00:36:22 4  00:32:10

nomequipe: LES GAZELLES Moyenne: 00:33:19
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1302 BADREAU Sophie  00:24:20 4  00:33:19
1303 HUE Corinne  00:35:44 4  00:33:19
1305 DELAUME Beatrice  00:36:22 4  00:33:19
1304 DANOUS Mylene  00:36:50 4  00:33:19

nomequipe: Les Couristes Moyenne: 00:33:30
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1269 STOREZ Aurélie  00:26:28 4  00:33:30
1270 GUESNON Amélie  00:27:52 4  00:33:30
1267 MEZERETTE Pauline  00:35:35 4  00:33:30
1268 PASCAL Anne-Catherine  00:44:05 4  00:33:30

nomequipe: 4,5 fantastiques Moyenne: 00:33:38
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1797 BEAUVOIS Auudrey  00:33:18 4  00:33:38
1796 SIMON Aline  00:33:19 4  00:33:38
1183 LOUSTEAU Emilie  00:33:19 4  00:33:38
1795 BONN Mathilde  00:34:36 4  00:33:38

nomequipe: les handballeuses Moyenne: 00:33:42
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1452 LEPOUPET Celine  00:32:36 3  00:33:42
1462 LEBAILLIF Alice  00:34:14 3  00:33:42
1384 FERREAUX-PEJU Anne-elisabeth  00:34:15 3  00:33:42

nomequipe: LES TROUVILAINES Moyenne: 00:33:52
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1014 ROSSET Elsa  00:30:03 4  00:33:52
1015 EL HAFIDI Ilham  00:30:47 4  00:33:52
1016 SIX Marion  00:31:57 4  00:33:52
1013 GERAUD Marie  00:42:41 4  00:33:52

nomequipe: MEUFEUFS Moyenne: 00:33:57
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1033 BLONDEL NATHALIE  00:33:09 5  00:33:57



1034 KERN Sylviane  00:33:09 5  00:33:57
1035 KERN CVETKA  00:34:07 5  00:33:57
1036 KERN LAETITIA  00:34:39 5  00:33:57
1037 GOMES Nathalie  00:34:39 5  00:33:57

nomequipe: Les oumpa loumpa Moyenne: 00:34:10
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1628 LECOQ Sophie  00:31:32 5  00:34:10
1627 BURGOT Carole  00:32:43 5  00:34:10
1626 VATTIER Manuela  00:32:45 5  00:34:10
1630 MABILE Christine  00:35:32 5  00:34:10
1629 FLOQUET Veronique  00:38:16 5  00:34:10

nomequipe: les poules mouillées Moyenne: 00:34:51
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1327 MARCY Estelle  00:32:39 4  00:34:51
1278 SCHNEIDER Elsa  00:34:53 4  00:34:51
1279 POIRIER Marie  00:35:23 4  00:34:51
1306 LHERMITTE Valériane  00:36:28 4  00:34:51

nomequipe: CAP FORME Moyenne: 00:34:55
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1701 HUVENOIT Sabine  00:29:46 7  00:34:55
1704 RAULT Sabine  00:31:02 7  00:34:55
1705 DROUEN Corine  00:35:30 7  00:34:55
1707 SERY Murielle  00:35:30 7  00:34:55
1706 HARAT Maryse (pierrette)  00:35:44 7  00:34:55
1702 JORT Isabelle  00:36:42 7  00:34:55
1703 BERTHELOT Claudine  00:40:09 7  00:34:55

nomequipe: Les escargotes Moyenne: 00:35:26
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1784 LEFEVRE Magali  00:28:47 9  00:35:26
1119 CORSINI Céline  00:31:59 9  00:35:26
1121 GREGOIRE Raphaelle  00:34:11 9  00:35:26
1256 LAURENT Severine  00:34:32 9  00:35:26
1402 BOISSONNADE Isabelle  00:34:34 9  00:35:26
1122 RENARD Isabelle  00:36:51 9  00:35:26
1120 CROS Catherine  00:38:38 9  00:35:26
1372 BOUGES Monique  00:39:24 9  00:35:26
1123 PHAN Valérie  00:39:56 9  00:35:26

nomequipe: Les Presque Plates Moyenne: 00:36:01
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1332 ESQUENET Christine  00:28:29 7  00:36:01
1440 SAUNIER-BAZIN Sophie  00:30:27 7  00:36:01
1229 GARNIER Stéphanie  00:34:34 7  00:36:01
1230 RONNAY Corinne  00:34:58 7  00:36:01
1333 VERO Sophie  00:38:09 7  00:36:01
1326 CARRION Majo  00:42:45 7  00:36:01
1307 BERGER Stéphanie  00:42:46 7  00:36:01

nomequipe: Les six reines Moyenne: 00:36:12
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1551 GUIGNERY Luce  00:31:49 5  00:36:12
1545 HAMON Sophie  00:33:41 5  00:36:12
1543 BINET Géraldine  00:38:23 5  00:36:12
1335 GASTEBOIS Karine  00:38:30 5  00:36:12
1546 HURAY Nathalie  00:38:38 5  00:36:12

nomequipe: Vikings girls Moyenne: 00:36:19
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1634 BONHOMME Tiphaine  00:28:15 9  00:36:19
1635 KLESZCZ Isabelle  00:30:22 9  00:36:19
1632 LEMONNIER Virginie  00:35:01 9  00:36:19
1636 SCOLAU Monique  00:35:56 9  00:36:19
1637 VERIS Virginie  00:37:10 9  00:36:19
1633 LECLERC Angelie  00:38:55 9  00:36:19
1638 RUAULT Magalie  00:39:24 9  00:36:19
1639 LEGENTIL Mathilde  00:39:25 9  00:36:19
1631 BOUHADDI Ania  00:42:24 9  00:36:19

nomequipe: Les copines en week-end Moyenne: 00:36:45
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1070 VENON FLORENCE  00:34:40 6  00:36:45
1069 ACHOUCH Anne-Marie  00:35:06 6  00:36:45
1072 COURGEON MARTINE  00:35:07 6  00:36:45
1074 SALAÜN PAULINE  00:35:31 6  00:36:45



1075 NOËL SYLVIE  00:38:39 6  00:36:45
1071 FOUCHER FREDERIQUE  00:41:26 6  00:36:45

nomequipe: LES TASTOUNETTES Moyenne: 00:37:04
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1094 REY MARIE-HELENE  00:34:50 5  00:37:04
1096 THOMAS NADEGE  00:35:35 5  00:37:04
1097 FEVRE-LEROYER ELODIE  00:37:16 5  00:37:04
1093 LE MEUR ISABELLE  00:38:31 5  00:37:04
1095 BIROT MELANIE  00:39:06 5  00:37:04

nomequipe: Les belles d'oisiennes Moyenne: 00:37:30
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1476 MOREIRA Magali  00:30:29 10  00:37:30
1480 GAGNARD Nathalie  00:30:36 10  00:37:30
1478 DE MATOS Veronique  00:34:22 10  00:37:30
1491 PEREIRA Nathalie  00:35:07 10  00:37:30
1488 DROUDE Patricia  00:36:30 10  00:37:30
1487 MILON Christine  00:40:11 10  00:37:30
1485 GAUVRIT Marina  00:41:19 10  00:37:30
1482 VARLOT Martine  00:42:03 10  00:37:30
1490 DALLANCOURT Elodie  00:42:13 10  00:37:30
1474 DRILLET Caroline  00:42:13 10  00:37:30

nomequipe: LES LOULOUTES Moyenne: 00:37:32
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1565 LOISEL Véronique  00:32:45 4  00:37:32
1562 DURIEUX Clémence  00:36:40 4  00:37:32
1564 TIRELLE Marie-Laure  00:39:04 4  00:37:32
1560 LARCHER Pauline  00:41:39 4  00:37:32

nomequipe: les improbables Moyenne: 00:37:46
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1197 VARCHON Christine  00:36:15 4  00:37:46
1198 PRIGENT Veronique  00:36:15 4  00:37:46
1200 LAMENT Coryse  00:39:16 4  00:37:46
1199 TORNATORE Morgane  00:39:16 4  00:37:46

nomequipe: Les Etoiles Filantes Moyenne: 00:37:47
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1227 MAHE Roseline  00:34:29 4  00:37:47
1224 BOUCHET Sylvie  00:36:51 4  00:37:47
1225 DESCROIX Claire  00:37:24 4  00:37:47
1226 TOLEDO Sophie  00:42:23 4  00:37:47

nomequipe: LES GIRLS Moyenne: 00:37:54
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1215 DASSONVILLE Virginie  00:37:13 4  00:37:54
1218 BODIN Claire  00:37:27 4  00:37:54
1216 BREARD Sophie  00:38:27 4  00:37:54
1217 BINARD Marie  00:38:27 4  00:37:54

nomequipe: LES MARSEILLAISES Moyenne: 00:37:58
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1041 RICHARD PASCALE  00:32:49 4  00:37:58
1044 DE GENNARO JOCELYNE  00:36:56 4  00:37:58
1042 REYNAUD FERNANDE  00:41:04 4  00:37:58
1043 MORAND CHRISTINE  00:41:04 4  00:37:58

nomequipe: Les Poulettes Moyenne: 00:38:10
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1174 CHOMIER Christelle  00:33:09 9  00:38:10
1584 BIZOT Christine  00:33:24 9  00:38:10
1196 TSHIBANGU Cecile  00:35:08 9  00:38:10
1161 BLANC Christine  00:38:35 9  00:38:10
1243 GARCELON Sophie  00:39:43 9  00:38:10
1158 POULETTY Christine  00:39:53 9  00:38:10
1159 POULETTY Brigitte  00:40:44 9  00:38:10
1160 RAMEAU Catherine  00:40:53 9  00:38:10
1175 LEHOUX Malika  00:42:01 9  00:38:10

nomequipe: les brighets Moyenne: 00:38:50
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1594 BAUDOIN Valerie  00:38:50 4  00:38:50
1595 BAUDOIN Helene  00:38:50 4  00:38:50
1596 SAUFFISSEAU Emma  00:38:50 4  00:38:50
1597 LEGRAND Anne sophie  00:38:50 4  00:38:50



nomequipe: BLUE GIRL Moyenne: 00:39:01
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1495 FRILAY Marie  00:31:41 11  00:39:01
1493 DESLEUX Corinne  00:32:15 11  00:39:01
1499 TARGAT Carole  00:37:02 11  00:39:01
1498 SERADIN Nathalie  00:38:13 11  00:39:01
1500 TROGER Isabelle  00:38:35 11  00:39:01
1497 MAUDEMAIN Ambre  00:40:25 11  00:39:01
1489 CONGARD Audrey  00:40:37 11  00:39:01
1496 LE BARON Isabelle  00:42:26 11  00:39:01
1501 VAN DEN NOOERGAETE Céline  00:42:26 11  00:39:01
1492 DEGUINES Sabrina  00:42:27 11  00:39:01
1494 DRIEU Nathalie  00:43:07 11  00:39:01

nomequipe: Kourzyuit' Moyenne: 00:39:29
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1611 VILLARET Lydie  00:39:23 3  00:39:29
1608 MARAIS Patricia  00:39:25 3  00:39:29
1610 GUILLOUET Françoise  00:39:38 3  00:39:29

nomequipe: Pichonette Moyenne: 00:40:24
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1434 METAYER Cecile  00:38:22 3  00:40:24
1436 PICHON Claire  00:40:10 3  00:40:24
1435 PICHON Cecile  00:42:41 3  00:40:24

nomequipe: champalsacenoise Moyenne: 00:40:31
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1056 FILDER Claudine  00:37:54 4  00:40:31
1038 RIMAIRE Sylvie  00:38:08 4  00:40:31
1057 BASIN Christine  00:43:00 4  00:40:31
1058 BONIN Sandrine  00:43:00 4  00:40:31

nomequipe: Les delirium très minces Moyenne: 00:40:3 6
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1724 DESCHAMPS Carine  00:40:36 4  00:40:36
1722 EVEN Béatrice  00:40:36 4  00:40:36
1723 DULAU Lorinne  00:40:36 4  00:40:36
1721 DESCHAMPS Pascale  00:40:36 4  00:40:36

nomequipe: Les Joggueuses du Dimanche Moyenne: 00:40 :38
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1521 DE LANGENHAGEN Isabelle  00:34:53 3  00:40:38
1519 SOMMIER Nathalie  00:43:30 3  00:40:38
1522 LEPRETRE Isabelle  00:43:30 3  00:40:38

nomequipe: Les tortues Moyenne: 00:40:51
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1612 GANCEL Catherine  00:37:31 5  00:40:51
1616 BOTCAZOU Evelyne  00:37:31 5  00:40:51
1613 GELAIH Ghislaine  00:37:31 5  00:40:51
1615 SOUPIZET Corinne  00:45:41 5  00:40:51
1614 DESPONTS Betty  00:45:58 5  00:40:51

nomequipe: Escapade la parisienne Moyenne: 00:40:58
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1182 SECONDI Sandrine  00:35:04 4  00:40:58
1187 DUCLOS Charlotte  00:42:56 4  00:40:58
1155 LE GENTIL Géraldine  00:42:56 4  00:40:58
1188 DUCLOS Pascale  00:42:56 4  00:40:58

nomequipe: Les tequila's girls Moyenne: 00:41:07
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1208 CARPENTIER Laeticia  00:39:08 4  00:41:07
1207 VADROT Edith  00:41:17 4  00:41:07
1533 CRESCENCE Mickaelle  00:42:02 4  00:41:07
1206 VIE Agnes  00:42:02 4  00:41:07

nomequipe: AMASSA Moyenne: 00:41:39
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1293 JOUANNE Alzina  00:41:33 5  00:41:39
1292 CHRETIEN Marianne  00:41:34 5  00:41:39
1294 CHRETIEN Aurelie  00:41:34 5  00:41:39
1295 BOULIN Sophie  00:41:46 5  00:41:39
1296 ROUEN Anne-sophie  00:41:46 5  00:41:39



nomequipe: Les Pintades à Trouville Moyenne: 00:41:41
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1251 GRENE Gaelle  00:39:06 5  00:41:41
1249 PHILIPPON Anne  00:39:44 5  00:41:41
1248 HOANG CO THUY Hoai khanh  00:39:55 5  00:41:41
1272 GHORAYEB Vanessa  00:44:49 5  00:41:41
1250 NEDELEC Lise  00:44:50 5  00:41:41

nomequipe: Les neurones le retour Moyenne: 00:41:51
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1163 ROUSSEAU Chloé  00:31:52 4  00:41:51
1164 EL HAIRECH Souad  00:41:43 4  00:41:51
1165 SPERTE Céline  00:46:54 4  00:41:51
1166 POULIN Mélanie  00:46:54 4  00:41:51

nomequipe: EVOLUTION Moyenne: 00:42:48
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1006 LHUILLIER Catherine  00:41:11 4  00:42:48
1008 LAURETTI Gabriella  00:41:12 4  00:42:48
1007 LENTZ Isabelle  00:41:12 4  00:42:48
1009 SOUM VERGEZ Dominique  00:47:38 4  00:42:48

nomequipe: POLY LISIEUX Moyenne: 00:43:15
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1468 ROUSSEL Vanessa  00:35:46 6  00:43:15
1463 HAMONET Aurélie  00:35:46 6  00:43:15
1465 CALVAT Marine  00:41:11 6  00:43:15
1467 LEGRAS Irène  00:41:49 6  00:43:15
1471 PERCEVAULT Annick  00:52:30 6  00:43:15
1469 GERVAIS Patricia  00:52:30 6  00:43:15

nomequipe: La Cherbourgeoise Moyenne: 00:44:27
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1407 SEBBAS Aïcha  00:34:50 15  00:44:27
1410 BESSIN Marinette  00:39:55 15  00:44:27
1408 LEREVERT Marie-Line  00:40:08 15  00:44:27
1409 PIATTI Ligia  00:40:18 15  00:44:27
1414 JUSSIAUME Cécile  00:40:24 15  00:44:27
1412 JOUBERT Catherine  00:40:25 15  00:44:27
1413 GUESNON Michèle  00:40:35 15  00:44:27
1411 TRUFFERT Roselyne  00:40:35 15  00:44:27
1419 ROBERGE Bernadette  00:43:54 15  00:44:27
1421 LEBREC Evelyne  00:43:55 15  00:44:27
1417 MESNAGE Brigitte  00:43:56 15  00:44:27
1420 QUELVENNEC Anne-Marie  00:43:57 15  00:44:27
1418 LEVALLOIS Régine  00:54:11 15  00:44:27
1422 LE MÉHAUTÉ Céline  00:59:47 15  00:44:27
1423 ACHARD Colette  00:59:47 15  00:44:27

nomequipe: Nathalie Marie Moyenne: 00:45:11
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1153 MARIE Nathalie  00:45:10 3  00:45:11
1152 JAMET Sandrine  00:45:10 3  00:45:11
1151 AUBERT Céline  00:45:13 3  00:45:11

nomequipe: mairie Moyenne: 00:45:15
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1718 BURGOT Marie-Jeanne  00:45:14 3  00:45:15
1720 BURGOT Céline  00:45:15 3  00:45:15
1719 VASNIER Dominique  00:45:15 3  00:45:15

nomequipe: ValDiKroBich Moyenne: 00:46:08
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1088 PELLE Caroline  00:46:08 3  00:46:08
1089 AUGER Alexandra  00:46:08 3  00:46:08
1087 PELLE Valérie  00:46:08 3  00:46:08

nomequipe: Les cops' du 78 Moyenne: 00:50:30
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1061 LABRE AURELIE  00:28:36 4  00:50:30
1060 FRANCOIS AGNES  00:57:47 4  00:50:30
1062 MENDES DOROTHEE  00:57:49 4  00:50:30
1063 LEAL CINDY  00:57:49 4  00:50:30
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CRF de Deauville Moyenne: 00:31:01
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1314 CARLO Anne-Laure  00:25:43 4  00:31:01
2 1312 HERTAUX Alexandra  00:31:50 4  00:31:01
3 1311 PETEROLFF Valentine  00:33:14 4  00:31:01
4 1313 GAUTHIER Anne  00:33:16 4  00:31:01

Centre Hospitalier de la Côte Fleurie Moyenne: 00:33 :55
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1144 JULIEN Véronique  00:28:10 8  00:33:55
2 1050 BLONDEAU Evelyne  00:31:11 8  00:33:55
3 1142 CORNILLOT Florence  00:31:33 8  00:33:55
4 1140 ALOE Isabelle  00:32:03 8  00:33:55
5 1146 ZAPATA Marie-Josée  00:34:55 8  00:33:55
6 1141 REFUVEILLE Isabelle  00:36:11 8  00:33:55
7 1139 LEPERDRIX Sandrine  00:36:37 8  00:33:55
8 1145 PARISEL Estelle  00:40:37 8  00:33:55

Polyclinique de Deauville BLOC Moyenne: 00:36:04
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1308 TREHET Marie-Laure  00:33:13 3  00:36:04
2 1309 BARBEY Valérie  00:37:29 3  00:36:04
3 1310 LAUNAY D'ANSERVILLE Christelle  00:37:30 3  00:36:04

Mairie de Trouville Moyenne: 00:37:15
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1318 CAPARD Camille  00:30:37 5  00:37:15
2 1317 CAPARD Muriel  00:32:07 5  00:37:15
3 1322 ROPERS Dominique  00:36:15 5  00:37:15
4 1321 RICHARD Francoise  00:41:50 5  00:37:15
5 1319 BRIGAUD Sandrine  00:45:27 5  00:37:15

CCLPA Moyenne: 00:37:26
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1527 MORICE Frederique  00:32:41 5  00:37:26
2 1530 BAY Delphine  00:37:40 5  00:37:26
3 1528 LEROUX HENNARD Mathilde  00:38:25 5  00:37:26
4 1526 JOUBERT Laure  00:39:13 5  00:37:26
5 1529 AUMONT Sandrine  00:39:13 5  00:37:26

Les sportives Moyenne: 00:38:34
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1392 NORMAND Céline  00:28:47 3  00:38:34
2 1391 DESVOIES Nadege  00:43:27 3  00:38:34
3 1390 RENET Helene  00:43:27 3  00:38:34

LEGALLAIS - 6km Moyenne: 00:51:18
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1483 GUSTAVE Dorothée  00:34:20 5  00:51:18
2 1477 CRESPIN Isabelle  00:37:19 5  00:51:18
3 1481 PIQUE Coralie  01:00:15 5  00:51:18
4 1475 LEBRUN Isabelle  01:02:06 5  00:51:18
5 1484 DUMONT Evelyne  01:02:32 5  00:51:18

JACOMO Moyenne: 00:53:42
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1349 LEPAPE Corinne  00:44:38 7  00:53:42
2 1350 BLONDEL Marie-Claire  00:45:00 7  00:53:42
3 1345 BORIES Christiane  00:48:22 7  00:53:42
4 1346 CAUCHOIS Marie-Prisca  00:48:30 7  00:53:42
5 1348 HELLEY Sophie  01:03:06 7  00:53:42
6 1344 MONTIER Jenné  01:03:07 7  00:53:42
7 1347 DANOIS Charlène  01:03:08 7  00:53:42

CAMI Moyenne: 00:57:24
Dossard Nom Prénom TempsOfficiel NbArrivantes Moyenne

1 1642 DESSAUX Hèlene  00:55:00 CAMI 00:57:24
2 1643 FAMETTE Catherine  00:57:16 CAMI 00:57:24

 LA TROUVILLAISE 2012 ENTREPRISE



3 1644 DUCRET Annick  01:01:34 CAMI 00:57:24
4 1645 PEZZONI Jacqueline  00:51:09 CAMI 00:57:24
5 1646 MIGNOT Claudine  00:49:42 CAMI 00:57:24
6 1648 COLIN Laurence  01:03:00 CAMI 00:57:24
7 1649 CAILLERE Yvonne  01:03:55 CAMI 00:57:24
8 1650 GREGOIRE Veronique  00:55:00 CAMI 00:57:24
9 1651 DUCRET Murielle  01:01:37 CAMI 00:57:24

10 1652 MARLEY Natacha  00:57:16 CAMI 00:57:24
11 1653 MOISY Marie-Helene  00:55:01 CAMI 00:57:24
12 1654 PRENVEILLE Gwen  01:03:01 CAMI 00:57:24
13 1655 PIERRARD Ingrid  01:03:00 CAMI 00:57:24
14 1656 BARRE Françoise  00:50:55 CAMI 00:57:24
15 1657 RENOUF Melanie  00:57:15 CAMI 00:57:24
16 1658 BAUDRON Annick  01:01:36 CAMI 00:57:24
17 1659 CORSET Anne-Marie  00:39:55 CAMI 00:57:24
18 1660 LEROY Florence  00:59:11 CAMI 00:57:24
19 1661 MERIEULT Sophie  00:59:11 CAMI 00:57:24
20 1662 RETOUT Joelle  00:59:11 CAMI 00:57:24
21 1663 AVEQUE Christine  01:01:32 CAMI 00:57:24



Place N° de Dossards NOM Prénom

1 131 DELLOYE Corentin
2 106 MOULY Baptiste
3 109 BELHOMME Timothé
4 130 NEIGE Antoine
5 125 DUCHAUSSOY Théo
6 123 DE GAETANO Adrien
7 135 EUDE Marie
8 121 MOUTOUSSIMY Anna
9 102 DUTEIL Bruno
10 129 MOINE Arthur
11 108 LEENDERS Juliette
12 118 MASSOT Théotime 
13 105 PANIN Lou
14 112 GERMAIN Clara
15 113 GERMAIN Adrien
16 127 LEROY Juliana
17 110 GOTORBE Nicolas
18 134 CARPENTIER Jérémy
19 132 DELLOYE Victor
20 111 PEIM Lucie
21 120 PEUNE Luksenborg
22 103 HALLE Téo 
23 115 CESARE Kaysha
24 30 LEHOUX Louis
25 107 MOULY Hyppolyte
26 128 LAURELIE Emilie
27 114 PEIM Valentin
28 137 RUBIARD Mathilde
29 136 MEIGNEY Arthur
30 122 BOULOGNE Léa
31 117 MATHOT Colin
32 116 MATHOT Noé
33 119 BOISSIERE Maxime
34 104 GADOIN Julien 
35 133 RAOUL Maxime
36 124 CORBIN Garance
37 101 GUIGNOT Adrien
38 126 DUCHAUSSOY Hugo
39 138 BRIGAUD Tom

COURSE DES PITCHOUNS 

10 - 12 ans



Place N° de Dossards NOM Prénom

1 50 JALABERT Tao
2 13 ROUSSEAU Valentin
3 45 non connu 
4 66 EUDE Arnaud
5 7 AUDRIEU Thibault
6 29 DEMEURE Félix
7 49 JALABERT
8 67 HUE Elsa
9 60 CHEVRET Adèle
10 52 NEIGE Louis
11 62 PROMONET Flavie
12 51 MOINE Thibault
13 54 DEROUET ROUSSEL Romain
14 2 LECOQ Tom
15 56 DELLAYE Amélie
16 58 CHEVRET Niels
17 32 BOBOCESCU Agathe
18 4 SACHETAT Leanne
19 55 MONOT Oscar
20 27 ROUYERE Jean
21 65 GRIERE
22 36 BRESSOT Appolline
23 43 HAMONET Tom
24 35 CHRETIEN Coline
25 40 DAVOINE Amaury
26 6 PILLER Cindy
27 59 MARCHAND Anna
28 48 HERROU Oscar
29 28 DEMEURE Jules
30 41 WAECHTER Martin
31 34 MACAIRE Gabrielle
32 1 QUENEHEN Clara
33 5 ANDRIEN Eloane
34 23 MONNERET Antoine
35 14 BARTHES Luka
36 15 LEENDERS Zoé
37 57 CARPENTIER Alexis
38 37 DE GAETANO Lou
39 70 AUDEBERT Tom
40 44 HAMONET Ylona
41 38 FERVIN Noan
42 24 MONNERET Victoire
43 68 ROUVILLONS Laurence

COURSE DES PITCHOUNS 

6 - 9 ans



44 64 DILLARD Elsa
45 63 PROMONET Thomas
46 20 CAPTON Rafaël
47 53 MANOUNY Sacha
48 18 CAPTON Vadim
49 47 LE NET Aliena
50 17 VILLAS Emma
51 16 non connu 
52 31 HUUE TAITY Ambre
53 69 ASTIER
54 39 MACAIRE Louis
55 22 LEVAUX Salomé
56 3 RIOS Emilie
57 10 PHILIPPE Mistral
58 12 SACHETAT Tiyan
59 11 PILLER Cindy
60 9 RIOS Charlotte
61 8 PHILIPPE Raphaël
62 21 LAMAIRE Taub
63 33 MAUMY Alicia
64 61 DESSARPS Emma
65 42 DEUVE Elia
66 26 DEMEURE Gaspard
67 46 CAILLOT Mathis


